OUTDOOR ADVENTURES
EQUIPMENT RENTAL & SALES FALL 2016

All daily rates are from the day the item is rented until close of Rent or buy outdoor equipment here! We sell Black Diamond,
business the following day. Multi-day rentals will be rented at Bluewater, Evolv, Sterling, Metolius, NRS, Liberty Mountain,
the daily rate multiplied by the number of days out. Discounts Kreig, MadRock and more!

will be given at 7, 14 and 21 day intervals.

OUTDOOR EQUIPMENT DAILY RENTAL RATES

6 PERSON TENT

4 PERSON TENT

2 PERSON TENT

BACKPACK TENT

SLEEPING BAG

SLEEPING PAD - Z REST

SLEEPING PAD - SELF INFLATING

INTERNAL FRAME BACKPACK

TRAVEL PACK

CAMP KITCHEN (2 person)

CAMP KITCHEN (4 person)

1-BURNER PROPANE STOVE*
: 2-BURNER PROPANE STOVE*

PROPANE GRILL*

PROPANE LANTERN*
COOKSET

WATER COOLER

ICE CHEST

b2t TANDEM CANOE

SOLO CANOE
KAYAK-WHITEWATER
TANDEM KAYAK-SIT ON TOP
SOLO KAYAK-SIT ON TOP
SOFT TOP SURF BOARD 9’
STAND UP PADDLEBOARD
ADDITIONAL PADDLE
ADDITIONAL LIFEJACKET

*Propane is not included.

Rec Sports
Member

$16.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$4.00
$2.00
$3.00
$6.00
$5.00
$10.00
$14.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$3.00

Non Rec
Member

$19.25
$12.00
$9.75
$9.75
$5.00
$2.50
$3.75
$7.50
$6.00
$12.00
$17.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75

$3.75

CLIMBING SHOES

BOULDERING PAD

TUG O WAR ROPE
CROQUET SET
DISC GOLF SET
BOCCE BALL SET
HORSESHOE SET
WASHERS SET
VOLLEYBALL SET

VOLLEYBALL NET

SOFTBALL SET (2 bats, 2 balls, 4
bases, 5 gloves, catcher mask)

FLAG FOOTBALL SET (14 flags, 14
cones, 1 football)

Non Rec
Member

Rec Sports
Member

$3.00 $3.75

$4.00 $5.00
$5.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$12.00

$1.25

$7.50

KICKBALL SET (1 kickball, 4 bases)

FOOTBALL FLAGS (set of 7)
SPORT JERSEY (set of 7)
CONES (set of 4)
STOPWATCH

SOFTBALL/FOOTBALL/KICKBALL

SOCCER BALL/VOLLEYBALL
SOFTBALL BAT

SOFTBALL GLOVE
SOFTBALL BASES SET
SOFTBALL CATCHER MASK

FRISBEE

**All canoes, kayaks, and paddleboards include paddles and lifejackets. Whitewater kayaks also include helmets and sprayskirts.
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